H11
H16
Hlp
H1t
H2
H27
H2p
H2t
H3
H31
H3p
H3t
H4
H5
H5
H6
H84
H85
H86
HB
HC
HG
HH
HH

HQ

MRF947B
BB659C
BBY51-03W
BB141
DTC323TU
DTC323TU
BCW69
UMH11TN
SST4416
BCW69
BCW69
BCW70
DTC323TU
BCW70
BCW70
BCwW89
BCW89R
BCwW89
BCW89
BCWG69R
BCW70R
MBD770DW
BCW89R
SST5484
SST5485
SST5486
BFN22
BFN23
CFY77-08
CFY77-10
BBY51-07
25A1036K

Mot
Sie
Sie
Phi

Rho
Rho

Roh

Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
Mot

Roh

N SOT323
SCD80
SOD323
SOD 523
SC70
SC70
SOT23

zZ zZ2 2 - - -

=

SOT23
SOT23
SOT23
SC70
SOT23
SOT23
SOT23
SOT23R
SOT23
SOT23
SOT23R
SOT23R

O 02 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 T

SOT23R
SOT23
SOT23
SOT23
SOT23
SOT23

S SOT143

npn RF 8GHz
2.5-39 pF varicap in
3-5pF varicap in
Low Voltage Varicap
npn dtr 15V 0.6A, R1 2k2 , for muting
npn dtr 15V 0.6A, R1 10k , for muting
BC177A
npn/pnpdtr pair 10k+10k
2N4416 n-ch jfet
BC177A
BC177A
BC177B
npn dtr 15V 0.6A, R1 6k8, for muting
BC177B
BC177B
BC556
BC556
BC556
BC556
BC177A
BC177B
Dual UHF schottky diode
BC556
2N5484
2N5485
2N5486
npn Vce 250V
pnp Vce 250V
20GHz HEMT 0.8dB nf
20GHz HEMT 1.0 dB nf
dual varicap like BBY 51
pnp 500mA driver
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